



11th June, 2021

1BSE Limited2National Stock Exchange of India LimitedP J TowersDalal StreetExchange Plaza, 5th FloorDalal StreetPlot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla ComplexMUMBAI - 400 001.Bandra (E),Scrip Code : 509631MUMBAI - 400 051.Scrip Code : HEG

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

HEG/SECTT/2021

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from the following:-

- 1. Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter Director
- 2. Bharat Investment Growth Ltd, Member of Promoter Group.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **HEG Limited**



Vivek Chaudhary Company Secretary A-13263 heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl: As above



Corporate Office : Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com
 Regd. Office :

 Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046

 (Madhya Pradesh), India

 Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

 Fax: +91-7480-233522

 Website: www.hegltd.com



Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290

HEG LIMITED

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

	etails of chan	and imm	mediate rela	ies of Promote tives of such	persons	and other s	such persons				f a listed co	mpany			Promoter, of a listed	f trading in , member of d company a sons as men	the prome	oter group diate relati	, designat ives of su	ed person	or Director	
NAME PAN, CIN / DIN &	Category of		Securities acquired/ Disposed						Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares t specify		Date of	Mode of	Exchange	e Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Exc								
address with contact nos.	(Promoter/ member of		to acquisition/ disposal										the trade	Type of	Contract specificati	Option	ns etc) uy	sell		on which the trade was		
	Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revocation/ Invocation/ Others- please- specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures ,Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То	1 1 1	public/ executed rights/ preferential offer / off- market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		ons	Nominal Value	Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)	Nominal Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21-	22	
Bharat Investments Growth Limited PAN: AAACB1052A CIN:U67120DL1984PLC018645 Address: 40-41, Community Centre, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110025 Contact No. 011-26831491	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	2464913 (6.39%)	Equity Shares	100000	230000000 (Twenty Three Crores)	Purchase	Equity Shares	2564913 (6.65%)	11.06.2021	11.06.2021	11.06.2021	Inter-se transfer through Open Market (Block Deal)	NSE @ 2300 per shares	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	
Note: (i) "Securities" shall have (ii) Value of transaction e			-		of SEB	I (Prohibition	n of Insider T	rading) Reg	ulations, 2	015.					Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.							

For Bharat Investments Growth Limited

Anil Baluni Director DIN: 00279237

Date: 11.06.2021 Place: New Delhi

. .

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)– Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

	Category of person	and imn Securities I to acqui	nediate re held prior isition/	latives of suc	h persor		such persor			gulation 6(2). Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of		Date of M intimation a	acquisition/ or	Exchange on which	Promoter Director and other Trading	r, member of a listed o r such perso in derivativ	of the p company a ons as men es (Specif Option	oromoter and imme ntioned in fy type of o ns etc)	group, de diate relat Regulatio contract, F	securities of the co roup, designated p ate relatives of suc legulation 6(2). Intract, Futures or		
	(Promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	disposal					acquisition/disposal		shares / sale of shares specify		to company	disposal (on market/	the trade was	1,200,01	Contract specificati	Buy		0011		which the trade was		
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentures , Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		security (For eg. –	No.	Value		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures ,Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		From	To		public/ rights/ preferential offer / off- market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	was executed	Contact	ons		Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)			executed	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
Ravi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No.011-41628890	Promoter	Equity Shares	598719 (1.55%)		100000	230000000 (Twenty Three Crores)	Sale	Equity Shares	498719 (1.29%)	11.06.2021	11.06.202 1	11.06.2021	Inter-se transfer through Open Market (Block Deal)	NSE @ 2300 per shares	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	N.A.	
Note: (i) "Securities" shall ha (ii) Value of transaction		-			1)(i) of S	EBI (Prohib	ition of Insid	er Trading) F	Regulatior	ns, 2015.					Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.							

RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA Date: 2021.06.11 16:20:12 +05'30'

Ravi Jhunjhunwala Promoter

Date: 11.06.2021 Place: New Delhi